INOFFICIAL

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS



RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

Doc# 1905718129 Fee \$42.00

EDWARD M. MOODY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS UCC Division 800-932-9966 DATE: 02/26/2019 04:23 PM PG: 1 OF 3 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccaccountrep.il@firstam.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) First American Title **UCC Division** 901 S. 2nd Street, Suite 201 Springfield, IL 62704 Illinois - Cook Covary THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN : 5'LF . "UMBER 1419917167 07/18/2014

1417717107 07/10/2020	Filer: attach Amendr	nent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Del	btor's name in item 13	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	d above is terminated with respect to the security	rinterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing th	nis Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and (iso i idicate affection).		name of Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Continua	ation Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes: AND Che	ck one of these three boxes to: CHarGrowne and/or address: CompleteA	DD name: Complete itemDELETE name	e: Give record name	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a o 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		n item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	Change - pro ide or y <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL VALUE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide only one name (- or 7b) (use ex	act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C			
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	75			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		Ox	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ	STATE POST/LCCDE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
indicate collateral:			•	
			S	

					ĺvi	
	9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)					
ı	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				\supset	
	John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.)					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SU	JFFIX	gene [

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

52714111 Debtor: Deerfield Associates, L.L.C

1905718129 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FIMANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	TADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1419917167 07/18/2014				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o	n Amendment form		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.)	S.A.)		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NA. 1F			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI 111 S1	SUFFIX		
	700		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing structment (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; rio not omit, modify, or abbre			n 13); Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Deerfield Associates, L.L.C			
OR		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
	4	$ au_{\wedge}$		
		C		
		40,	ξ.	
		5		
			0.	
			·//_/	
			2,0	
			·/C-	
			60	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	S	ion of real estate:	
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral sis filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	as a fixture filing	ched Exhibit B	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			•
				•
18	MISCELLANEOUS:			

1905718129 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Loan No. 527141:11

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel-1

Lots 4 and 6 in Deerfield Depot Subdivision, being a subdivision of part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 4, Township 42 North, Range 12, East of the Third principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded March 9, 1998 as document 98183480, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2

Easements appurter ant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 created by Deerfield Depot Reciprocal Easement and Operating Agreement dated as of February 25, 1998 and recorded March 9, 1998 as document 98183483 made by and between Deerfield Associates, L.L.C., an Illinois limited liability, and The Communer Rail Division of the Regional Transportation Authority, a division of an Illinois municipal corporation, as amended by First Amendment recorded July 23, 1998 as document 98639499 and Second Amendment recorded December 22, 1999 as document 09188866, on, over and across the real estate more particularly described and defined therein.

PINs: 04-04-101-041-0000; 04-04-101-042-0000

Commonly known as: 655 Lake Cook Road, Leertield, Illinois 60015